Hilti X-GR,
X-GR RU, X-FCM
grating fasteners
Securely fastened.
In seconds!
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
Hilti X-GR,
X-GR RU, X-FCM

45–50 X-FCM-R 45/50 100 247183
X-CRM8 threaded studs for fastening gratings
Ordering designation For use with Quantity Item no.
X-BTG Set M8 1 00305932
Comprises: 1 DX 351 BT or BTG powder actuated tool, 1 BT cleaning kit, 1 X-BT 4000-A
cordless drill, 1 charger, 2 batteries, 1 information sheet, 1 spray lube, 3 operating instructions,
packed complete in a Hilti toolbox.
Tool
Fasteners
Studs
X-BT Stainless Steel Threaded Studs
Ordering designation Thread diameter Thread length Quantity Item no.
X-BT M8-15-6 SN12-R M8 15 100 00377074
Box comprises: 100 studs, 1 power regulation guide, 1 coating protector, 1 TX-BT step drill bit
X-BT stainless steel threaded studs, also available without sealing washer
Ordering designation Quantity Item no.
6.8/11M “high precision*” brown cartridge 100 00377204
* “high precision” is a narrow energy band at a specific energy level
Cartridges
Bits
TX-BT Step Drill Bits
44 mmmm ddrriillll bbiitt ddiiaammeetteerr,, 77..22 mmmm ddrriilllliinngg ddeepptthh
Overall length Package Ordering Item no.
(mm) contents designation.
8800 10 TTXX--BBTT 44//77 -- 8800 ddrriillll bbiitt 0000337777007799
111100 10 TTXX--BBTT 44//77 -- 111100 ddrriillll bbiitt 0000337777008800
150 mm length bits available upon request by special order
Hilti X-GR,
X-GR RU, X-FCM
grating fasteners
Fastening tool
Ordering designation Quantity Item no.
DX-460 GR powder-actuated fastening tool 1 3043891
X-GR fasteners
Ordering designation Grating height Height tolerances Quantity Item no.
(mm) max. and min. (mm)
X-GR 25 CR16P8  25 23.6 - 26.8 100 384235
X-GR 30 CR16P8 30 28.6 - 31.4 100 384236
X-GR 35 CR16P8 35 33.6 - 36.4 100 384237
X-GR 40 CR16P8 40 38.6 - 41.4 100 384238
X-GR 11⁄4 CR16P8 32 30.4 - 33.1 100 385930
X-GR 11⁄2 CR16P8 38 36.7 - 39.5 100 385931
X-GR RU fasteners
Ordering designation Grating height Height tolerances Quantity Item no.
(mm) max. and min. (mm)
X-GR RU 25-30 CR20P8  25-30 23.6 - 32.4 100 384239
X-GR RU 35-40 CR20P8  35-40 33.6 - 42.4 100 384240
X-GR RU 11⁄4 CR20P8 27-32 25.6 - 34.0 100 385932
Cartridges
6.8/11M calibre, Red 100 050353
6.8/11M calibre, Black 100 050354
H
ilt

3434414                                    January 2008
Accessories
Ordering designation Quantity Item no.
X-460-F8GR grating baseplate 1 386012
X-460-TGR grating fastener guide 1 386124
X-460-PGR grating piston 1 305448
S-B HEX6 bit 10 385928
Centering Device 25 mm x 25 mm, X-460F8 GR-CD 25 386010
Centering Device 30 mm x 30 mm, X-460F8 GR-CD 30 386011